Thaxted Rangers FC
2015/2016 Club Fees

The Clubs fees for the 2015/2016 season are unchanged and are explained
overleaf. In 2010 we introduced revised fees for siblings so please
note if you have a second or third child at the club reduced fees apply.

FOUNDED 1998

Declaration:
| understand the clubs fee structure and have elected to pay:

Annually by cash/cheque* [ ] Biannually by cash/cheque*[ ] Monthly by Standing Order *[ ]

Name Signature Date

For players registering to pay monthly please complete the section below and submit directly to your Bank or
Building Society to set up a Standing Order. DO NOT RETURN IT TO YOUR TEAM MANAGER.

*see overleaf
<

Regular Payment Request

Instructions to Bank or Building Society
Please set up a new Standing Order as detailed below:

Customer Account Details

Account Name

Sort Code - -

Account Number

Beneficiary Account Details

Beneficiary THAXTED RANGERS YOUTH FOOTBALL CLUB

Sort Code 20—-74-05

Account number 80285374

Reference (use players name)
Amount of first payment £ Date of first payment 01/0Oct/ 2015
Amount of usual payment £ Date of last payment 02/ May /2016
Frequency of Payment Monthly

Customer Signature(s)

Contact Telephone Number Date / /




Mini Soccer & Youth League Registered Player’s

Club Registration: £25 + Slfbscriptions: 8 monthly payments of £16.25 payable on the 1% Oct 2015 through to
1% May, 2016
or 2 biannual payments of £55.00 first payable at registration 1* August 2015 and
second payment due on 1% November, 2015
or an annual payment of £135.00 due 1° August, 2015 (includes club registration)

Non-League Registered Player’s (such as the U6 team)

Club Registration: £25 + Sl.ébSCFip’[iOl‘]SZ 8 monthly payments of £11.25 payable on the 1% Oct 2015 through to
2" May, 2016
or 2 biannual payments of £35.00 payable 1° August, 2015 and 1°' November, 2015
or an annual payment of £95.00 due 1°' August, 2015 (includes club registration)

Second Child Reduction
Where families have more than one child registered (U6-U17) the fees for the second child will be reduced:

Mini Soccer and Youth League Registered Second Player's
Club Registration £25.00 + 8 monthly payments of £11.25 or 2 biannual payments of £35.00 payable 1°' August,
2015 and 1* November, 2015 or an annual payment of £95.00 payable 1% August, 2015

Non-League Registered Player's (such as the U6 team)

Club Registration £25.00 + 8 monthly payments of £5.75 or 2 biannual payments of £20.00 payable 1 August,
2015 and 1* November, 2015 or an annual payment of £65.00 payable 1% August, 2015

(Note: the youngest child will be considered the second child)

Third Child Amendment

Where families have more than two children registered (U6-U17) the fees for the third child will be reduced:
Mini Soccer and Youth League Registered Third Player's

Club Registration £25.00 only, no other monthly or biannual/annual fees payable

Non-League Registered Player's (such as the U6 team)

Club Registration £10.00 only, no other monthly or biannual/annual fees payable

(Note: the youngest child will be considered the third child and the oldest the first)




